View Title

Peaceful Finca retreat in
Alcalali

Large plot with ruin

b ) w .
.scttd _Peaceful stone casita

Delightful Stone Cottage

#4 Country finca with open
“views.

Finca with mountain views
Benissa

Finca with 18 stables

Peaceful townhouse in
historic village.

m—
o _Private country house with
stables in Alcalali

Stunning stone finca in the
heart of nature.

Address

Alcalali

Castell de Castells

tarbena

Castell de Castells

Castell de Castells

Benissa

Altea

La Carroja

Alcalali

Torremanzanas

Price

595000 EUR

25000 EUR

85000 EUR

89000 EUR

450000 EUR

450000 EUR

289000 EUR

119000 EUR

349000 EUR

520000 EUR

Category

Finca

Plot

Finca

Finca

Finca

Finca

Finca

Townhouse

Finca

Finca
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